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PLASTGrommet 
Finishing solufons for dig�al prin�ng 

Compact pneumatic press to apply eyelets with foot pedal: 

�In a single action makes the hole whilst simultaneously setting the eyelet.

� Ideal for vinyl banners and other plastic material (corrugated PP).

� Safety guard to cover setting area.

� Possible to work with three eyelet sizes 08mm, 012mm & 01 6mm
( extra tooling required). 

� Not recommended for textiles, as it might create wrinkles.

� Constant eyelet setting quality all day long, with hand presses
eyelet closing depends on operator fatigue. 

Speed Queen with table

Technical specifications 
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Height x Width x Depth 

Weight 

Air Supply 

liters per cicle 

Throat depth 

Power 

Clear Eyelets 

Materials 

362 x 140 x 220 mm. 

9,15 Kg 

6 Bars 

5,491. 

95mm. 

Compressed air 

08 mm, 012 mm or 016 mm (extra tooling) 

PVC laminated fabrics, Coroplast, corrugated PP, 

foam board, HOPE, carton board ... 
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